
Crushing Clays for Rylee

Company First Last Score Award

Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 95
Frost Bank Dale Nichols 96
Frost Bank Jim Johannsen 92
Frost Bank Jorge Rodriguez 92

375
Company First Last Score Award

Duke Family Foundation 2 Clyde Culver 94
Duke Family Foundation 2 Jimmy Duke 84
Duke Family Foundation 2 Tom Quintero 89
Duke Family Foundation 2 Art Rivera 99

366

Company First Last Score Award

Rhino 2 Jett Smothers 100 MALE HOA

R&R Hannah Patterson 89 LADY HOA

Company First Last Score Award

R&R William Edgemon 92 YOUTH MALE HOA

Mid Coast 2 Emma Wilson 75 YOUTH LADY HOA

Company First Last Score Award
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Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

Company First Last Score

Rhino 2 Jett Smothers 100
Duke Family Foundation 2 Art Rivera 99
Y-Bar 1 Steven Mafrige 97
Duke Family Foundation 1 Bruce Culver 97
Rhino 1 Mike Winningham 96
Frost Bank Dale Nichols 96
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 95
Rhino 1 Jody Johnson 94
Duke Family Foundation 1 Martel Adams 94
Duke Family Foundation 2 Clyde Culver 94
LNV/Ardurra 3 Logan Winningham 93
Brooklyn Matt Quintero 93
R&R William Edgemon 92
Frost Bank Jim Johannsen 92
Frost Bank Jorge Rodriguez 92
Y-Bar 2 Brooks Holzhausen 91
Rhino 2 David Walker 91
Duke Family Foundation 1 Rue Fergerson 91
Mid Coast 1 GHOST 91
Y-Bar 2 Brandon Stellges 90
Rhino 1 Cameron 90
LNV/Ardurra 3 Darrin Allen 90
Ed Geyer Bobby Hale 89
Y-Bar 1 David Ash 89
Duke Family Foundation 2 Tom Quintero 89
R&R Brody Clark 89
R&R Hannah Patterson 89
Mid Coast 1 Chris Wilson 89
Mid Coast 1 Matt Isom 89
W S Energy Tyler Medina 89
Howard Energy Partners No. 1 Michael Johnston 88
EBT Bearings 2 Jake Thomas 88
LNV/Ardurra 3 JD Fontenot 87
Brooklyn Edward Becerra 87
Thomas/Noble GB Thomas 86



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

Y-Bar 2 Wayne Swaim 86
Rhino 2 Adam Huron 86
Rabalas Steve Logan 86
LNV/Ardurra 3 Tommy Allmond 85
Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Jackson Wheat 85
Y-Bar 2 Royce Renfro 84
Duke Family Foundation 1 Larry Duke 84
Duke Family Foundation 2 Jimmy Duke 84
AARP Team Glenn Gregory 84
AARP Team Dustin Meyer 84
Y-Bar 1 Steven Henry Mafrige 83
Ed Geyer Conner Merritt 82
EOG Melissa Tankersley 82
EOG Gene Cameron 82
EOG Troy Wiatrek 82
Thomas/Noble Colby Thomas 81
EBT Bearings 4 Blake Rogers 81
EBT Bearings 6 Ethan Edwards 81
R&R Robert Patterson 80
EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 Phillip Edwards 80
W S Energy Gracie Trevino 80
Mid Coast 1 David Martinkewiz 79
Brooklyn Kathy Culver 78
EBT Bearings 4 Eric Rogers 78
Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Cole Thomas 78
EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 Dalton Harvey 77
LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Herbert Morrison 76
EBT Bearings 2 Alan Thomas 76
EBT Bearings 7 Gene Turner 76
EBT Bearings 7 John Berry 76
LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Craig Forsythe 75
Howard Energy Partners No. 1 GHOST 75
Mid Coast 2 Emma Wilson 75
EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 David Bay 75
Ed Geyer Colton Logan 74
EOG Jeff Henderson 74



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Niclas Green 74
EBT Bearings 1 Kaleb Higdon 74
EBT Bearings 1 Blake Higdon 74
EBT Bearings 7 Trey Smith 74
Thomas/Noble Russel Noble 73
Rhino 2 Kelly Walker 73
Howard Energy Partners No. 1 Joseph Howell 73
Thomas/Noble Weston Litless 72
LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Sergio Canales 72
AARP Team Danny Tate 72
EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 Jason Howard 72
Y-Bar 1 John Ash 71
LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Robby Garza 71
Team Trunco Edward Hinojosa 71
Orange Grove Raffel Team Max Pena 70
EBT Bearings 3 Jody Murray 70
EBT Bearings 5 Marty Cain 70
Howard Energy Partners No. 1 David Penning 69
Rabalas Freddy Nava 68
Orange Grove Raffel Team Adam Garcia 68
EBT Bearings 2 Parker Lefco 68
Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 2 Calab Daum 68
Ed Geyer Chase Steubing 67
Rabalas Ray Landery 67
EBT Bearings 3 Jeff Edwards 66
Team Trunco Cass Hogue 66
EBT Bearings 5 Dustin Russell 65
LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Douglas Lawrence 64
EBT Bearings 4 Chad Rogers 63
EBT Bearings 5 Bryson Cain 63
Team Trunco Devlon Hogue 63
Rabalas Randy Schulte 62
LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Nicholas Fikes 62
Orange Grove Raffel Team David Ybarra 62
Team Trunco Ed Hinojosa 60
AARP Team Bobby Buck 59



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

EBT Bearings 1 Zac Dennis 58
EBT Bearings 6 Brad Thomas 58
W S Energy Manny Aguilar 57
Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Madison Thomas 56
Rhino 1 MJ McDanial 55
EBT Bearings 1 Danny Higdon 55
EBT Bearings 7 Sean Allen 55
LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Ismael Rodarte 52
Orange Grove Raffel Team Felix Galvan 52
EBT Bearings 2 Kelly Bell 52
EBT Bearings 5 Morgan Cain 52
EBT Bearings 6 Dillon Roberts 51
Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Danielle Wheat 51
Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 2 Buck Wheat 50
W S Energy Manuel Aguilar 49
Mid Coast 2 Alex Stevenson 45
EBT Bearings 6 Nick Greco 38
EBT Bearings 4 Pat Couture 36
EBT Bearings 3 Vashunta Johnson 34
EBT Bearings 3 Chris Williams 33
Mid Coast 2 Dakota Isom 10
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Company First Last Score

Yellow 10B 29 Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 95
Yellow 10B 29 Frost Bank Dale Nichols 96
Yellow 10B 29 Frost Bank Jim Johannsen 92
Yellow 10B 29 Frost Bank Jorge Rodriguez 92

29 Total 375
Red 9 13 Duke Family Foundation 1 Larry Duke 84
Red 9 13 Duke Family Foundation 1 Bruce Culver 97
Red 9 13 Duke Family Foundation 1 Rue Fergerson 91
Red 9 13 Duke Family Foundation 1 Martel Adams 94

13 Total 366
Red 9B 14 Duke Family Foundation 2 Clyde Culver 94
Red 9B 14 Duke Family Foundation 2 Jimmy Duke 84
Red 9B 14 Duke Family Foundation 2 Tom Quintero 89
Red 9B 14 Duke Family Foundation 2 Art Rivera 99

14 Total 366
Red 8 11 LNV/Ardurra 3 Tommy Allmond 85
Red 8 11 LNV/Ardurra 3 JD Fontenot 87
Red 8 11 LNV/Ardurra 3 Logan Winningham 93
Red 8 11 LNV/Ardurra 3 Darrin Allen 90

11 Total 355
Red 3 3 Y-Bar 2 Brooks Holzhausen 91
Red 3 3 Y-Bar 2 Brandon Stellges 90
Red 3 3 Y-Bar 2 Wayne Swaim 86
Red 3 3 Y-Bar 2 Royce Renfro 84

3 Total 351
Red 5B 7 Y Rhino 2 Jett Smothers 100
Red 5B 7 Rhino 2 David Walker 91
Red 5B 7 L Rhino 2 Kelly Walker 73
Red 5B 7 Rhino 2 Adam Huron 86

7 Total 350
Red 11 15 R&R Robert Patterson 80
Red 11 15 Y R&R Brody Clark 89
Red 11 15 L Y R&R Hannah Patterson 89
Red 11 15 Y R&R William Edgemon 92

15 Total 350
Yellow 2 18 Mid Coast 1 David Martinkewiz 79
Yellow 2 18 Mid Coast 1 Chris Wilson 89
Yellow 2 18 Mid Coast 1 Matt Isom 89
Yellow 2 18 Mid Coast 1 GHOST 91

18 Total 348



Team
Red 3B 4 Y-Bar 1 Steven Mafrige 97
Red 3B 4 Y Y-Bar 1 Steven Henry Mafrige 83
Red 3B 4 Y-Bar 1 David Ash 89
Red 3B 4 Y Y-Bar 1 John Ash 71

4 Total 340
Red 5 6 Rhino 1 Jody Johnson 94
Red 5 6 L Rhino 1 MJ McDanial 55
Red 5 6 Rhino 1 Mike Winningham 96
Red 5 6 Rhino 1 Cameron 90

6 Total 335
Red 4B 5 L EOG Melissa Tankersley 82
Red 4B 5 EOG Gene Cameron 82
Red 4B 5 EOG Jeff Henderson 74
Red 4B 5 EOG Troy Wiatrek 82

5 Total 320
Red 1B 1 Ed Geyer Colton Logan 74
Red 1B 1 Ed Geyer Chase Steubing 67
Red 1B 1 Ed Geyer Bobby Hale 89
Red 1B 1 Ed Geyer Conner Merritt 82

1 Total 312
Red 2 2 Thomas/Noble Colby Thomas 81
Red 2 2 Thomas/Noble GB Thomas 86
Red 2 2 Thomas/Noble Russel Noble 73
Red 2 2 Y Thomas/Noble Weston Litless 72

2 Total 312
Red 11B 16 Howard Energy Partners No. 1 Michael Johnston 88
Red 11B 16 Howard Energy Partners No. 1 Joseph Howell 73
Red 11B 16 Howard Energy Partners No. 1 David Penning 69
Red 11B 16 Howard Energy Partners No. 1 GHOST 75

16 Total 305
Yellow 8B 28 EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 Phillip Edwards 80
Yellow 8B 28 EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 Jason Howard 72
Yellow 8B 28 EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 David Bay 75
Yellow 8B 28 EBT Bearings/Dallas Police Departmant 8 Dalton Harvey 77

28 Total 304
Yellow 3 20 AARP Team Danny Tate 72
Yellow 3 20 AARP Team Glenn Gregory 84
Yellow 3 20 AARP Team Bobby Buck 59
Yellow 3 20 AARP Team Dustin Meyer 84

20 Total 299



Team
Red 7 9 LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Craig Forsythe 75
Red 7 9 LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Douglas Lawrence 64
Red 7 9 LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Niclas Green 74
Red 7 9 LNV/Ardurra - Engineer 1 Herbert Morrison 76

9 Total 289
Yellow 4B 22 EBT Bearings 2 Alan Thomas 76
Yellow 4B 22 L EBT Bearings 2 Kelly Bell 52
Yellow 4B 22 EBT Bearings 2 Parker Lefco 68
Yellow 4B 22 EBT Bearings 2 Jake Thomas 88

22 Total 284
Red 6 8 Rabalas Freddy Nava 68
Red 6 8 Rabalas Ray Landery 67
Red 6 8 Rabalas Randy Schulte 62
Red 6 8 Rabalas Steve Logan 86

8 Total 283
Yellow 8 27 EBT Bearings 7 Gene Turner 76
Yellow 8 27 EBT Bearings 7 Trey Smith 74
Yellow 8 27 EBT Bearings 7 Sean Allen 55
Yellow 8 27 EBT Bearings 7 John Berry 76

27 Total 281
Yellow 11B 31 W S Energy Manuel Aguilar 49
Yellow 11B 31 W S Energy Manny Aguilar 57
Yellow 11B 31 L W S Energy Gracie Trevino 80
Yellow 11B 31 W S Energy Tyler Medina 89

31 Total 275
Yellow 12 32 Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Jackson Wheat 85
Yellow 12 32 L Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Madison Thomas 56
Yellow 12 32 L Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Danielle Wheat 51
Yellow 12 32 Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 1 Cole Thomas 78

32 Total 270
Yellow 4 21 EBT Bearings 1 Kaleb Higdon 74
Yellow 4 21 EBT Bearings 1 Blake Higdon 74
Yellow 4 21 EBT Bearings 1 Danny Higdon 55
Yellow 4 21 EBT Bearings 1 Zac Dennis 58

21 Total 261
Yellow 11 30 Team Trunco Ed Hinojosa 60
Yellow 11 30 Y Team Trunco Edward Hinojosa 71
Yellow 11 30 Team Trunco Devlon Hogue 63
Yellow 11 30 Y Team Trunco Cass Hogue 66

30 Total 260



Team
Red 8B 12 L Brooklyn Kathy Culver 78
Red 8B 12 Brooklyn Matt Quintero 93
Red 8B 12 Brooklyn Edward Becerra 87

12 Total 258
Yellow 6 24 EBT Bearings 4 Pat Couture 36
Yellow 6 24 Y EBT Bearings 4 Blake Rogers 81
Yellow 6 24 EBT Bearings 4 Eric Rogers 78
Yellow 6 24 EBT Bearings 4 Chad Rogers 63

24 Total 258
Red 7B 10 LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Sergio Canales 72
Red 7B 10 LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Nicholas Fikes 62
Red 7B 10 LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Ismael Rodarte 52
Red 7B 10 LNV/Ardurra - Survey 2 Robby Garza 71

10 Total 257
Yellow 1 17 Orange Grove Raffel Team Max Pena 70
Yellow 1 17 Orange Grove Raffel Team David Ybarra 62
Yellow 1 17 Orange Grove Raffel Team Felix Galvan 52
Yellow 1 17 Orange Grove Raffel Team Adam Garcia 68

17 Total 252
Yellow 6B 25 EBT Bearings 5 Marty Cain 70
Yellow 6B 25 Y EBT Bearings 5 Bryson Cain 63
Yellow 6B 25 Y EBT Bearings 5 Morgan Cain 52
Yellow 6B 25 EBT Bearings 5 Dustin Russell 65

25 Total 250
Yellow 7 26 EBT Bearings 6 Brad Thomas 58
Yellow 7 26 EBT Bearings 6 Ethan Edwards 81
Yellow 7 26 EBT Bearings 6 Nick Greco 38
Yellow 7 26 EBT Bearings 6 Dillon Roberts 51

26 Total 228
Yellow 5 23 EBT Bearings 3 Jeff Edwards 66
Yellow 5 23 EBT Bearings 3 Jody Murray 70
Yellow 5 23 L EBT Bearings 3 Vashunta Johnson 34
Yellow 5 23 EBT Bearings 3 Chris Williams 33

23 Total 203
Yellow 2B 19 L Y Mid Coast 2 Emma Wilson 75
Yellow 2B 19 L Mid Coast 2 Alex Stevenson 45
Yellow 2B 19 Y Mid Coast 2 Dakota Isom 10

19 Total 130
Yellow 12B 33 Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 2 Calab Daum 68
Yellow 12B 33 Kerr Pumps/ Flow Valve 2 Buck Wheat 50

33 Total 118
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